A
6
D
A
T
E
R
E

Rated voltage: 60V Signal / 400V Power
Contact resistance: 8mohms max.
Rated impulse voltage: 5000V
IEC/UL 61010-1 SPECIFICATIONS:
Material group: I, II
Overload category: III
Pollution degree: III
APPROVALS:
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Degree of Protection: IP68 / IPX9K
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
NOTE:
1. CONTACTS ORDERED SEPARATELY
MALE POWER CRIMP CONTACTS:
AWG                 P/N
  14          PD-HEC-MPC-14
  16          PD-HEC-MPC-16
MALE SIGNAL CRIMP CONTACTS:
AWG                 P/N
  16          PD-HEC-MSC-16
  18          PD-HEC-MSC-18
  20          PD-HEC-MSC-20
26-22       PD-HEC-MSC-26
ACCESSORIES:
CRIMP TOOL FOR CONTACTS:
              P/N: PD-HEC-CT
SIGNAL CONTACT EXTRACTION TOOL: